

# Application for approval as issuer on Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S

The Company, \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby applies for approval as issuer on Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S under Nasdaq Copenhagen's Rulebook for Issuers for Fixed Income Instruments. The issuer will apply to have instruments:

Admitted to trading

Officially listed

## **Issuer Information**

Issuer:	
Company Registration No:	
Address:	
Registered Office: (Country)	

# Contact Person (Issuer)

Name:	
Job Title:	
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	

# Contact Person (Advisor) (Optional)

Name:	
Job Title:	
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	

#### **Issuer Website**

URL(s):	

Please note that the site (or sites) should provide the information required by the Nasdaq Copenhagen's Rulebook for Fixed Income Instruments.

## **News Distributor**

Company:
----------

Please note that the issuer shall provide information on how the European market will be covered unless the news distributor is one of the established news distributors in Denmark.

## **Billing Information**

CVR NO:	
LEI NO:	
Billing Address:	
Billing Contact Person	
E-Mail:	
Telephone:	

Date	Place
Authorized corporate signature	Clarification of signature

# Please enclose the following:

- Certificate of Incorporation
- Duly signed general terms to follow the Rulebook
- Financial Information for the last 2 years (the latest two audited annual financial reports)
- Articles of association
- Client Time Schedule
  - Prospectus (Base Prospectus or Stand Alone)<sup>2</sup>

<sup>2</sup> Practical Information About the Approval Process for Prospectuses - Danish FSA

© Copyright 2024. All rights reserved. Nasdaq is a registered trademark of Nasdaq, Inc. 1112-Q24